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Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee

Last
Piskovatskov
Longuevan
McDonald
Dwyer
Snyder
Popowvici
Mackae
Hesslegrave
Small
Ross
Fhilippine
Simmons
donaker
Boudreay
MeDorman

Campbell-Kruger

Yoder
Engel
Philippine
Robinson
Flanagan
McDonald
Lubell
Horowitz
Rutland
Sanchesz
Johnson
Kracauer

Stewart-Phil, ..

Hrueger
Malueg
Antekeler
omar
Fausett
Waltexr
Popovicl
Shoesmaker
Crameyus
Crocker
Barstad
Cotter
Cheong
Bohlin

First
anton *
Jogeph D
Gabriel R
Rory M
Stephen ¥
Michael &
Harrison J
Porter B
Daniel M
Rudolf 8
Matthias A
Ari J
Marshall A
Ryan M
Cullen M
Nicholas
Brendon K
Hans R
Thibaulit N
Maxwell J
Seth C
Sean M
Lane
Charies
Noah D
Esteban L
Wesley R
Darius A
Kieran C
Tristan
Auvgust
Aidan C
Josef
Lewls
Albert {3e
Stefan N
Logan R
Matthew P
Tan A
Liam
Daniel P
Robin
Alegander

Number of
HMumber of
Number of
Number of
Mumber of
Mumber of

Mmoo am P

Division
GULFCST TX
COLORADRD
UTAH/S.IDA
COREGON
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST TX
TLLINCIS
530. CALIF.
OREGON
WESTERE WA
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NCORTH TEX
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
NCORTH CA
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
TLLINGT
30, CALIF.
GULFCST TX
GULECST TX
UTRH/S.IDA
COLORALG
CENTRAL FL
OREGCON
ILLINGIS
GULFCST T
METRO NYC
UTAH/S,IDA
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
COLORADD
CENTRAL FL
50. TBEXAS
OREGON

Lt ~] W & O O

Event Results

Page 1

Cntry Class Year

BERY
UsShA
USA
USA
UsAa
Usa
OEERN
usa
Uusa
USA
UsSa
Usa
Ush
Ush
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsSha
USA
Usa
USA
UsSa
USA
Usa
Usa
usa
U3a
Usa
USa
USA
RISTLY
JsA
Ush
[BEER:N
usa
USA
Usa
G5A
Gsa
USh
JSA
Ush
USA

cogoadaogdcocdadoadcmcdagpacdduHMaUocoNadNcCdadEGO g

2007

2008

2000
2009

2008

2008

2008

2009
2008

2008

2008

04/27/0% 16:29:4¢6
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30

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43

Num
*324
27
*513
544
*535
*132%
*TE5
*8G9
*180980
*936
*LZ0
*5084
*8995
*G53
*770
#3171
=381
*360
*208
#7773
*721
*74%
*10896
*73
*238
*1158
*249
*1081
#1039
*548
* 42
*1242
*244
*550
*1127
*TT2
#3485
*11G0
*1014
*935
*533
*954
*1024

Fencer
Dwyer,Rory M
MacRae, H
Hesslegrave, P
Piskovatekov, A
Horowliz,Charles
Yoder, Brendon K
Longuevan, J
Robinson, M
Simmons, Ard J
Philippine, T
Boudrean, Ryan M
Johnson, Wesley R
Omax, Josef
Popovici,M
McDornald, G
Campbell-Kruger, N
Flanagan, 3sth ©
Fausett, Lewis
Cheong, Robin
MeDorman, C
Lubell, Lane
Malueg, August
Small, Daniel M
Barstad, Liam
Cotter, Daniel P
Bohiin, A
Crocker, Ian A
Shosmaker, L
Sanchez, B
Kracauer, D
Antekeier, &
Walter, A
Cramerus,M
Krueger,Tristan
Stewart-Fhillips,
McDonald, Sean M
Engel, Hans R
Snyder, Stephen K
Raoss, Rudolf S
Philippine, M
Honaker, M
Popovicl, 3
Rutland, Neah D

NAC F 2009 Youth 1Z Men's Epse

Club
50rC LLC
WCFA
LAIFC
ALLTANCEFR
LAIFC
SDFA
DFEC
VACADF
ALLIANCEF
EBFG
SDFA
SF
FENCERS
ALLIANCEERA
SF
NORCOLO
CHCHRASE
SDE/UVSE
AFA
NORCOLO
WCFA
WCEA
NWFC
NORCOLG
FLAMSETR
FCSTA
SDFR
ALLIANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA
NORCCLC
SALLEMAURO
CFSMEC
ALLIANCEFA
HIGHDES
FLAMSHETR
TAMPAFA
RAIN CITY
FLAMSETR
NRTHWST
EBFG
CALLAS FC

LLIANCEFA
KATY

Division
OREGON
ILLINROIS
50, CALIF.
GULFCST TX
50, CALIF.
COLORADOC
COLORADD
VIRGINTA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
COLCRADD
UTAEH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
UTEH/S.IDA
COLORADO
CARPITOL
UTAH/S.1DM
50. TEXAS
COLORADC
ILLINCIS
ILLIROIS
CREGON
COLORADO
CENTRAL ©TL
OREGON
COLORADO
GULECST TX
GULFCST Tx
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
COLCRAEDO
GULFCST Tx
OREGON
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN WA
NORTHE CA
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST T¥

Country’/outhllouthl:Class Year

U8R
USa
GSA
USR
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ush
UsA
Ush
Usa
USh
Usa
usa
UsSa
UsSA
HEEYN
USA
U2A
USA
UsAa
USA
UsA
USA
Usa
usa
USA
Usa
UEA
USA
UBA
Jsa
U3a
Usa
Jsa
Usa
Usa

2
4
5
7
8
1
1

4
5

11
13
17

64

2008
2000
2009

=

4
A

[ e o v e e O O O s e e e o e e e e s e s e 3 O s 5 T 3 R o <3

2008
2009
2007
2008
20089
2009
20089
Z008

ad

Page 1

Index
20
40
50
70
80
3148
3154
3323
4305
4907
4509
4927
9110
9131
9174
23501
2902
5803
9513
9914
2819
9923
9925
29246
9827
9934
9944
9947
98950
9950
3955
9957
2958
9871
9871
4980
3980
5986
9951
9991
9993
9985
9986

04/27/09 11:49:54
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pee - NAC [ 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epse Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Fencer
Snyder, Stephan K
Biskovatskov,
Dwyer, Rory M
Mcbonald, G
Popovici, M
MacRae, H
Small,Daniel M
Ross, Rudolf 8
Longuevan, J
Hesslegrave, P
Fhilippine, M
Simmons,Ari J
Yoder, Brendon K
Engel, Hans R
Honaker M
Philippine,T
Boudreau, Ryan M
Robinson, M
McDorman, C
Flanagan, Seth C
Campbell-Kruger, N
McDonald, Sean M
Lubell, Lane
Horowliz, Charles
Rutland, Noah D
Sanchez, &

Orar, Josef
Fauset:t, Lewis
Johnson,Wesley R
Kracauer, D
Walter,a
Stewart-Phillips,
Popovici, 3
Krueger, Tristan
Sheemaker, L
Cramerus, M
Malueg, August
Antekeier, b
Crocker,Tan &
Barstad, Liam
Cotter,Danlel P
Cheony, Robin
Bohlin, A

[s 2o R an B e i i T R e e LS I S B A I G G T T NS S FU R P I PL R S I U T DRI % [ N - T N N SR SN S N IS I AT O
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VI

L0000
.G00
.833

833

L833
L8000
L8000
.B0O
.800
L8000
.800
.B860
L8086
. 800
LBGO
L6660
L 600
L6800
L6008
. 600
. 600
.500
.400
L4400
L4C0
L 400
.400
. 400
400

333

. 200
L200
L2006
L2040
.200
L2040
.200
L200
L1867
.00D
LQGG
L0000
L0000

25
25

T3

TR

HI
i7
15
1z
0
9
12
11
10
10

—
-

(B e B A R U Vo Rl S L~ s s s K 0 3

[ |
[PV RN SO R SO S

i
(8

| 2 S R S B |
= ] G - O
[

i

=-11
~11
—-12
-1

-7

~11
~14
-18
-19

b

Indesx
10001728
10001525
8334567
8334360
8334258
BOC1224
BO01121
BO0D1G24
8001023
B0O01GC22
BGOGSZ2Y
8000824
5000824
3000822
8000724
8000620
60008620
6000417
60Cc0220
6000217
6000c22
5000120
4000017
3999915
3899817
3699815
3899720
3808514
3958213
3332653
1998516
1988315
15959114
1958008
1958912
1958611
1958808
1598509
1665587
-108%
~138%
~1788
~1894
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Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee Round 1

: 7
6%ﬁWﬁfﬁﬁf ﬁ%#ﬁ

=L
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: =W i
?%Mf"‘y’ f%(gh

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 11:54:30
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

s TR TI FL
Crocker, Ian A ...... %M’; - o

v
2 5 3 \ 5| 2 2% : 7&« S
Popovici, M %%// - \/'; \/g% \/[:M \/5 - ﬁ%w /é .
‘McDonald, Gﬁﬂi/ﬁéﬁmﬁéz, V% ,é _—
iy

Kracauer, D Tw %%_p Vg &
Cheong,Robinﬁ& T ;

}_J

i

Dwyer,Rory M / """"" bngﬁ
7 McDonald, Sean M7/ a
ST S 15

<
ey
(5
Y
a s g
E A \:\?\ 4
s
for
=
o
T et |

4 Fencers EN Fencers ' 6 TFencers 7 Fencersum_ Warnings
1 -4 ~ 1 -2 ; 1 - 2 3 /61t & =%

N 'y

V2 - N3 -4/ [ 1. p—="5 G—=2" 1.
V5 - 1 AN B §, =D

ar
B R

el
|
BJL&RQ'U){H
t
ok,
(N
?
Rl
{i/ﬁ\‘\h
R
;:il
("
[\

; %ﬁ el 5 3
1% 3 23 G=1 )
A 2 %5 =D e 4
/N 5/ - pe
" - 5 —3} pe=2er g
5 //f@ - 7 , -7
/ Rﬁg:‘ (U (

Referee:%({L{ﬁ@wg}iij/ %f %@%u%@ﬁ Scorekeeper:

/

04/27/09 11:54:30



Epee - NAC ¥ 2009 Youth 12 Men's EFpee Round 1

Pocol: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out:

Name i 2 3 4

T e T

mCampﬁéil—Krugé}!ﬁ:“%

- ; tm:;:}?_w;mm“m_”
fi ﬁﬁ%ﬂwg‘?f@; EFye ﬁ%ﬁif / s

72

Wi
» &ﬁﬁ“iéﬁlgﬂﬁfziﬁ& .
Walter,A ';,// k‘ ‘ T T

E ¢

(6

Shoemaker,L
Lo

MacRae,/H 7~

Omar, Josef
Lo

e J——— L/\f

b

L

{3
B
.

)

Referee: [osins e éin

" Honaker,M

_4_?§@¢?;§:§_E?DC$KS 6 §%hééfém””m7m§éHEé£s;_
T4 T-42 =2 3—6 1 -;
I S S . 4 Ii‘a‘ *-';

32

_
—.
e

2—Fed—rd 3
B 6~ 2}

hD
i‘n

I
B O W s W
v
]
b b
Syl Oy B 7~

y
I\iD

£~

Pl

A/

U

. N - T— i _w"’_‘
e

i
Lo 0 M 2 oY

g

Etﬁ.

Scorekeeper:

Warnings

04/27/09 11:54:30



Fpee ~ NAC F 20089 Youth 1Z Men's Epee Round 1 Page 3

B  %§@%ﬂ€i§%ﬁg

Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: ﬁi e
B.ovg oS

1

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 1

1:54
Name 1 2 3 4 5 ¢ v TS TR TI PL

Barstad , T \Wﬁ —

Flanagan,Seth,%ii !
4

Johnson, Wesley R
Wt N,
Hesslegrave,%@f

Sanchez, E

Qi?'"i;‘

#

oG] as] W Nl e

r:x;‘ff:g

Philippine, M

e T

4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers | 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 - 2 %1 2z 17274 3 C
~ 4 i AW»W'W%}M e - P —

iz

o R DD
1
DN s s W

yo~3 D 0 -3
|

H

W DD DN W
1

B N
|

|
M G G s L
15
L ! % ] -
i ,
i
-1 N W= = o s ey (U

Referee: 14 Scorekeeper:

04/27/09 11:54:30



Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee Round 1

Pocl: 4 Round: 1 Strip: gi ? ﬁi"“‘ﬁtﬁé ﬁmfiwgﬁ ;

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:54:30 e e |
v {j Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Vv TS TR TI PL
s “3’ o F;
[ : st H
A Stewart-Phillips, 713 E;?vf

D /Boudreau ; Ryan %\% Vs y :&Vf

. Fausett, Lewisyy
N
Piskovatskov,A |\

A
A
_% Bohlin,A A ¥ =
g2

%wsgéwﬂi

la

" Ross, Rudolf Sé{/ A

4 Fencers 5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 17 Fencey's Warnings

2 - /4| =5 5= 2/~ 5, L.
1 3 o 2.2.3 34 3 - 6/7 -
2 £ 4 - 5= 6-2 7-7 3 - 2
3=~ 4 3 5 -/ ’
L-e L=t 2o -

L0 LT B
i
I
o O e o o o s
w

1
3
4 4
3 2 43
L 4 Bo- 1
% _§
5 3
3 2
-

Referee: Cf@efﬁ&@fg"/@fﬁ@”% YN Scorekeeper:

- 04/27/09 11:54:30



Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee Round 1

Strip: %%D

00:C0:00 Time Qut: 11:54:30
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & Vv

Pool: 5 Round: 1

Time In:

1 Popovici, S(%f

J ﬁi - l 5 i o

VB Horow1tz CharLes i w , y
Z4i8 A5 b —f | H

¢ 3 .

v 4 McDorman C Cuy 2 s K% - %
! g, i:.,j o o

5 Phlllpblﬂe T .

S Snyder Stephen K
o . )ﬁ,\f

- 2 Antekeier,A ;f

AV

oy |
H
1

'é'Fencers 5 Fencers 6 F@ncers E' 7 Fencers'” Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 3—2 Se=611 ~ 4 3 -1
2 - 3 3-4 4—5 512 ~54-6 L.
1 -3 5-1 2=3-3-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 -3 &=F% &-2,7-13-5 2
3 - 4 5 - 4 Wsww«»ﬁ 5 -4 1-6
1 -2 1 -3 &1 2 -3 2-4 '
2 = 5 e 6 -7 7T -3 4.
4 = 1 e 5 -1 6 -5
3 -5 0 el 4 -3 1-2 5,
4 - 2 b L6 -2 4 -7
R [ 5 - 7

T .8cOrekeeper:

C4/27/09 11:54:30




Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee Round 1 Page 6

)

e K ) -mgﬁ
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip;‘mf /}?ﬁwggﬁﬁﬁg;nffj d

; i § s o
Time In: 00:00:00  Time Out: 11:54:30 Lid I .
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Vv TS TR TI PL

Krueger, Tristan

Lubell, Lane! f

[

£ 3 Slmmons Arl'?;

4 Cot ter, Daniel P

#h Yoder"Brendo £§Wﬁ9
|

6 Engel Hans R

——

T
p—

i..-a‘.‘. e 3
. f;%

i sencrs SFERerT . 7Pencers  Wamnings
_ 3 L g JHeede Qw5 4 - 1.4

£

4

e SRS N
] |
Moo D W

UGS N A U1 R
TN
I
L0 UTW e N oy
|9
e
i
i
]
o
P
.
s
.

LR B U oy N O 0 W
{
IR W ] WA B oy
Sy ud e e e
{

Referee:

04727709 11:54:30



Epee - NAC F 20089 Youth 12 Men's Epee Round 1

7%% g G E

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: %QM AL
i“%fgﬂ fg‘{ﬂ“jﬂf%
Time In: C0:00:00 Time Qut: 11:54:30
Name 1 2 3 4 5 v TS TR TI PL

2
||
i
9 2.
e
0

%fRutland;Noah D \/

L

@ - {“"‘“
) b""‘gma. ;

2VCramerus,M

BJRoDlnson M
[,

4/Longuevan, J JQLJ

5§!Malue9‘, Augustﬁ Nfg i;‘; m
6/Small,Daniel M ¢{ |
T Aol :
P
Pttty
4 Fencers 5 Fencers'iéﬁééhe@ﬁﬁah”‘7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 o -
2 = 3 3 =~ 4 s 1.
1 -3 s =
2 - 4 5 - 3 RN
. = 41 -6
i -2 . s .
2 - 5 il 4‘
4 - 1 s
3 -5 il 5-
4 - 2 o
.
_ , | |
Referee:Xﬁﬁ?%aﬁaaﬁfw o

04/27/09 11:54:30



Foil - NAC E 2009 Vet.

Men's Foill Event Results Page 1

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Urkain Kevin NORTH CA UsA A 2008
2 Chernomashen... Alan GATEWAY FL USA B 2Q0C8
3 Boksiner Vitaliy NORTH TEX USA B 2009
3 Estell Oscar M NORTH CA USA A 2008
5 Bookwalter Timothy J VIRGINIA USA B 2008
6 Krauss John W NORTHEAST UsA C 2008
7 Wilson Todd S N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
8 Jones Sam J ALABAMA usa  C 2008
S Diaz Julio P GEORGIA USA A 2009
10 Melchior Deonald L NEWENGLAND USA C 2006
11 Weiss Richard K VIRGINIA USA C 2008
12 White Neal J ILLINCIS Usah B 2008
13 Chin Michael T WESTERN WA Usa E 2008
14 Thornton Ronald J VIRGINIA USA E 2009
15 T Ditinsky Anatoly LONG ISLND UsSA E 2008
15 T Quattrociocchi Andrew GECRGIA USA B 2009
17 T Voelz Jim G WISCONSIN USA C 2008
17 T Patterson Jan M WESTERN WA USA B 2008
19 Le RBlanc Yves P MICHIGAN USA B 2008
20 Adans James H CAPITOL USA B 2006
21 White Hewitt A MINNESOTA USA C 2006
22 Genn John W VIRGINIA USA C 2008
23 Stafford Bryan INLAND EMP USA U

24 Chang Gregory * CANADA CAN U

25 Blair Ray CENTRAL FL USA C 2007
26 Nilsen Robert A HUDS-RERKS USA C 2007
27 Shapiroc Earl A GEORGIA Usa C 2007
28 Drake David SAN DIEGO USA B 2007
29 Bennett Philippe METRO NYC UsSA C 2008
30 Page John J N.CARCLINA USA U

31 Harper Brian S GATEWAY FL USA D 2008
32 Zwieniecki Maciej A NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
33 DiMaggic Gary A GEORGIA USA E 20006
34 Portch Mike S WESTERN WA Usa U

35 Navarro Reynaldeo M ORANGE CST USA C 2008
36 Kulik Richard H NEVADA USA B 2008
37 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008
38 Kazimiroff Paul B SO. CALIF. USA E 2008
39 Palmer Jason M LONG ISLND USA E 200¢
40 Bourneuf David G GEORGIA USA U

41 Harmon David GEORGIA USA D 2008
42 Kibert Charles J GATEWAY FL USA D 2006
43 Gadbois David J WESTERN WA Ush D 2009
44 Morhard Chris C ALABAMA USA U



Foil - NAC E 2008 Vet. Men's Foil Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

-

[ 3N T o e S VY

w =

Gy Qoo

02/27/09 17:16:31



42
43

Wuam
*42
*73
*115
*120
*171
*205
*239
*244
*249
*324
*348
* 360
+ 351
*513
*533
*535
*594
*648
650
*T7i5
*721
*727
®741
Lavardy]
*772
=773
*B839
*935
*Q30
*044
w5853
*954
099
*1014
*1024
*1039
*1081
*1090
*1096
#1100
*1127
* 1242
*1329

Fencer
Antekeier, A
Barstad, Liam
Bohiin, &
Boudreau, Ryan M
Campbell-Kruger, N
Cheaong, Rebin
Cotter, Daniel P
Cramerus,M
Crocker, Ian A
Dwyer, Rory M
Engel,Hans R
Fausett,Lewis
Flanagarn, 5eth C
Hesszlegrave, P
Honakexr, M
Horowitz,Charles
Johnson, Wesley R
Kracauer,D
Kruegey, Tristan
Longuavan, J
Lubell, Lane
MacRae, ¥
Malueqg, August
Mchonald, G
McDonald, Sean M
McDorman, C
omar, josef
Philippine, M
Philippine,T
Piskovatskowv,A
Popovici, M
Popovici, S
Robinson, M
Foss, Rudolf S
Rutland, ¥ocah D
Sanchez, R
Shoemaker, L
Simmons, Ari J
Small,Daniel M
Snyder, Stephen K
Stewart-Phillips,
Walter,a
Yoder, Brendon X

Club
SALLEMAURD
NCORCOLO
FCSTA
SDFA
NCORCOLO
AFRA
FLAMSKETR
ALLIANCEFA
S5DFA
50FC LIC
RAIN CITY
SDE/UVSE
CHCHASE
LATFC
DALLAS FC
LAIFC
3F
NORCOLO
HIGHDES
DOFC
WCFA
WCEA
WOFR
SF
TBEMPLFR
NORCOLC
FENCERS
EBFG
EBFG
ALLIANCEER
ALLIANCEEAR
ALLIANCEFA
VARCADE
NRTHWST
EATY
LLLIANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA
NWEC
FLAMSETR
FLAMSEKTR
CFSMFPC
SDFA

Diviaion
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
OREGON
COLORADO
COLORADC
S0, TEXAS
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST Tx
COLORADD
OREGON
WESTERN WA
UTAH/3.IDA
CAPITCL
50. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
SC. CALIF.
UTAH/S.IDA
COLORADC
OREGCN
CCLORADO
ILLINOIS
ILLINCIS
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL FL
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
GULFCST T%
GULFCST T%
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GULEFCST TH
GULEFCST T
OREGCN
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
COLORADO
COLORADGC

>

g o
=

=]

Country

Usa
USa
UsAa
TSR
USA
USA
USh
Ush
USA
usa
UsA
Usa
UsA
usa
USA
Usa
osa,
Jsa
Usn,
Usa,
JSA
USA
USA
J3A
JSA
TSA
Usha
Usa
UsA
Tsa
Usa
[Sci
JSA
el
Usa
G3A
Usa
osn
Ush
JSA
JSA
TSA
UsA

Notes

On Y12 points...

Page 1

04/727/09 11:49:36
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Sabre - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Sabre
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Hum
263
749
1071
J08
1043
414
&0
1198
598
302
781
122
699
987
271
797
1344
1254
856
659
1023
154
537
919
413
32
628
131
985
377
223
197
3749

419

309
1153
662
970
308
435
407
2326
853
298
1260
780
252
751
1362
557
318
315
855
719
847
143
937
ge9

1137
1138
8%¢

Fencer
Dalll, Jeffrey 3
Marcus, B
Shainberg,J
Lin, Benjamin L
Santa Maria,M
Glesson, Andrew R
Bak,Mikolaj
Turner,Gavin M
Li, 5ean v
Dolegiewicz, M
Meng, Jason
Lucchetti, §
Liang,Calvin H
Reed, BEmerson C
Davis, Joseph M
Matryka,Xarol
Zeiss, Jacoh A
Wang, Royce
Musgrave, W
Kwong, Samuel J
Rutbherg, Teddy B
Burns, Aldan G
Hotz, Robert A
Pasternack, R
Giles, J
Bargen,Nicolas
Kieserman, Dean S
fsraun, Gabriel A
Recinto, Jose T
Fisher,Henry J
Clarkson,Calie
Chen, Kevin W
Fitz-Gerald, K
Dodson,Riley D
Gokea, S
Baron, Nicholas E
Pasz, Astin L
Szumilo, Adrian
Lam,Alex K
Quinton, T
Donnenberg, A
Granatelll,R
George, Evan C
Pei,Eric §
Murphy,Blake A
Dinelli,Mirco
Wehka, Ian J
Mendoza,Marc S
Crockett, J
Marcoulis, Peter L
Matanovich, A
Hunter, Ty C
Mitrani, Joseph
Dubois,Walker B
Murzynowskl, P
Loulie, Benjamin J
Mu, Slavin
Buchwald, Jonah
Pigcentinl, T
Nguyen-Hille, K
Androvich, W
Stubna,Michasl W
Stubna, Thomas G
Clney, Ian C

Club
FPEC
FACKLC
Faw
OREGONFA
KCFC
COAST
PAFC
RI FA&C
HLBRSTD
MFACADEMY
DALLAS FC
LEFU
SANDEIGOFC
OLYMPIA
OLYMPTA
PAFC
LATFC
CFA
SANDEIGOFC
CARDINAL
SAS
OREGONFA
MAWHATTAN
OES
LUCCHETTI
OREGONFA
MANHATTAN
343
CRRDIMAL
NELLYA
SLVRBLD
CFA
OREGONTR
FIT
MANHATTAN

/PHS

OREGONFR
PAEC
OREGONFA
PAFC
SALLEMAURO
SEFA

CFR

CER

NELLYA
S6rC LLE
PIE
SANDETGOFC
FACELC

CFA
COLOFENACD
OREGOHFR

LAIFC
PAFC
HLBESTD
BIRMINGHAM
FRFC

RI PA&C
DRLLAS FC
SCEMHNTO
MFACADEMY
MEACADEMY
DALLAS FC

Division
MORTH CA
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
CREGON
HANSAS
RORTH CA
NEW JERBEY
NEWENGLAND
MCETH CA
TLLINOIS
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
S5T. LOUIS
5T. LOUIS
NEW JERSEY
S0, CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
2AN DIEGD
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
OREGON
METRO NYC
OREGON
MT., VALLEY
OREGON
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
QREGON
HMORTH TEX
METRO WY
OREGON
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST Tx
SO, CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
OREGON
CREGON
SAN DIEGO
KANSAS
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
QREGON
GOLDCST FL:
50Q. CALIF.
NEW JERIEY
NORTH CA
ALABAMA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
MT. VALLEY
ILLINOIS
ILLINQIS
NORTH TEX

Country’

gsa
usa
qs5A
Usha
UsA
Ush
UsA
USA

U3A -

ush
USA
Usa
UsA
[SEE7:0
GEA
USA
UsSh
Usa
usa
JSA
USA
usa
Ush
Ush
asa
usa
Usa
Usa
USa
Usa
Usa
USA
U3A
UEA
USA
Ush
Jsa
GSA
UsA
U5A
Usa
UsA
Ush
Usa
sa
Ush
Usa
3SA
TN
USA
osa
HELN
USA
tsa
HIST
UsA
UsA
Ush
Ush
UsSA
usa
USA
usa
Usa

n

(o< N Ao A N 0 T SRS B SO R

11

4
i

17
22

cuthl?ecuthl:Class Year

46 D 2007
53 D 2009
52 E 2007
D 2007
g
C 2008
o 2008
E 2008
s 2009
D 2008
£ 2007
£ 2008
E 2008
E 2008
U
U
U
)
U
u
U

"

“coduaooocdgoeaodoaogadaaagoaagaoge

cgocadodadd o d oo

Page 1

Index
10
24
30
40
50

94944
89946
9951
93952
4955
9957
3962
899672
8962
9966
4968
9971
9976
9982
9582
9532
95883
9983
9584
2885
29286
9888
5990
2992
9596
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- in Folder
/ Registration List
L A& cards cf those withdrawn)

, /j Initial Seeding (1 copy)

- Copy of Tournament Promotion
' {Biv.‘l, Jr, & Cadst gvents)

;
/{ Zompleted Pool Sheets

; DE Bout Sheets

j/f Finai Results ~ Numerical (1 copies)

A

/ Bio Forms

B > - {f

Event Check List

e
Toumament; NA—Q 2

Event: Vi
Weapor: ms

To Do (Computer Operator)

Wlthdraw fencers from event

/Elose Registration & Reopen

Check-in all fencers for event

/@/heck total from original reglstratlon plis adds and minus
withdraws {match with computer total )
/ Prln/t,,seedtng list for posting
B e

Jpen Excel “event sheet” file, erter # fencers.
(Advise BC the # of fencers and pools.)

Go to/)(seed Setup. Make sure event is setup correctly,
({}w 1 event — Enter # of fencers promoted to round 2 in round
A promo’tlon if the Excel file says round 2 poois cf & make
L sure’ you change max. pools of 6 in round 2.}

Close Setup

NATIONAL OFFICE FOLDER

Medical Forms

Black Card Forms

Referee Record

(Write date on top and make sure all
bouts are shown on shest)

Excluded Fencers:

Open Xseed Main and proceed as usual to run tournament.
Make sure to print “random pool list” and “pool st by name”
fcr pos’tmg

/ End of competition —~ Compute resutts and exclude fencers i
ﬂeeded

F{eferee Records

“In master folder for natzonai office and 1 in the FOC folder)

Medical Withdrawals:
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Epee - NAC F 2009 Youth 12 Men's Epee Referee Summary Page 1

Referese Name Pool Round 1
Annavedder,Mary
Borgos, Susan
Clements, Aaron
Crocxett,Daniel
Gamal el Din, Hana
Goosens, Brunc
Hine, Andria
Hohensee, Aerin
Lambdin-Abraham, &
Littmann, Jane
Mahmoud, Gamal
Mechkow, I
KEanes, Evan
S5avino,Cynthia A
Stepien,Marek
Toothakexr, Tychno

No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Cbserver
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